)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 06:18:11 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2714 (Rat #0239, Act #0168 of 1981) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to establish a special school district within the Department of Corrections to be known as the Palmetto Unified School
District No. 1, so as to provide certain educational and vocational training to inmates, and to provide for the governance,
administration and management for the district.

04/14/81
04/16/81
04/21/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/23/81
04/23/81
04/23/81
07/15/81
07/16/81
07/17/81
07/22/81
07/23/81
07/23/81
07/23/81
07/28/81

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1804
Debate adjourned HJ-1915

Debate adjourned HJ-1942

Amended HJ-2000

Read second time HJ-2000

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2016

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-43
Read second time SJ-26

Read third time and enrolled SJ-22

Ratified R 239 HJ-4044

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/23/81

Act No. 168

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



