

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2714 (Rat #0239, Act #0168 of 1981) General Bill, By House Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

A Bill to establish a special school district within the Department of Corrections to be known as the Palmetto Unified School District No. 1, so as to provide certain educational and vocational training to inmates, and to provide for the governance, administration and management for the district.

04/14/81	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1804
04/16/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1915
04/21/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1942
04/22/81	House	Amended HJ-2000
04/22/81	House	Read second time HJ-2000
04/23/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2016
04/23/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/23/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-7
07/15/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-43
07/16/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-26
07/17/81	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-22
07/22/81	House	Ratified R 239 HJ-4044
07/23/81		Signed By Governor
07/23/81		Effective date 07/23/81
07/23/81		Act No. 168
07/28/81		Copies available